24 August 2019 — Samorin, Slovakia

CEI2* 120 KM Samorin

(8 Started) (6 Passed = 75.00%) (2 NQ = 25.00%)

YAMAMAH ™
Loop [ ook [ Al Ve e | R mecoven | G0 speed Do Aoty TR i
1 26 TIZIANO CORRADO DZYNGIS CHAN/2010/G/CHESTNUT/OTHER
I I A 1 1 08:02:08 08:06:13 58/60 04:05 01:51:13 18.9 01:51:13 18.9 06:15:00 Passed
2 1 10:38:39  10:43:23 64/68 04:44 01:57:10 17.9 03:48:23 18.4 08:46:13 Passed
3 1 13:21:53  13:27:44 59/60 05:51 02:04:21 14.5 05:52:44 17.0 11:23:23 Passed
4 1 15:28:04  15:37:37 53/60 09:33 01:10:20 17.1 07:03:04 17.0 14:17:44 Passed
oop [ oot [ P oo e [ e recouey | R speed o Ayl [ORE g
2 22 KOPECKA TEREZA ASSAMBLEIA/2011/FIGREY/?
h CZE 1 4 08:11:47 08:14:52 60/56 03:05 01:59:52 17.5 01:59:52  17.5 06:15:00 Passed
2 2 10:53:26  10:57:55 64/62 04:29 02:03:03 17.1 04:02:55 17.3 08:54:52  Passed
3 2 13:35:05 13:39:58 63/60 04:53 02:02:03 14.8 06:04:58 16.4 11:37:55 Passed
4 2 15:35:58 15:44:04 53/54 08:06 01:06:00 18.2 07:10:58 16.7 14:29:58 Passed
Trail By: +00:07:54
oop [ oot [ P Ve aien | e ecouey | o speed o Ayl [ORE qiae
3 21 PAVOL HANZEN DE TARENT/2011/-
— 1 8 08:29:52  08:32:16 58/56 02:24 02:17:16 15.3 02:17:16 15.3 06:15:00 Passed
_— AUT
2 6 11:19:40 11:21:28 61/64 01:48 02:09:12 16.3 04:26:28 15.8 09:12:16 Passed
3 4 13:59:25  14:02:15 57162 02:50 02:00:47 14.9 06:27:15 15.5 12:01:28 Passed
4 3 16:09:55 16:14:45 54/56 04:50 01:17:40 15.5 07:44:55 15.5 14:52:15 Passed
Trail By: +00:41:51
Loop [ Fooe [ Apval Ve e TR mecoven | D00 opeet o Ayerios O s
4 19 J6ZSEF BOGNAR SHAGYA ELIZA/2013/M/Grey
o 1 7 |o08:14:16  08:23:05 55/52 0849 |02:08:05 164  02:08:05 164 06:15:00 Passed
. HUN
2 4 11:08:12  11:13:37 63/64 05:25 02:10:32 16.1 04:18:37 16.2 09:03:05 Passed
3 3 13:53:59  14:01:53 57/64 07:54 02:08:16 14 06:26:53 15.5 11:53:37 Passed
4 4 16:32:27  16:40:05 61/64 07:38 01:40:34 11.9 08:07:27 14.8 14:51:53 Passed
Trail By: +01:04:23
Loop [ Foop [ Al Ve e R mecoven | 0 speed o Aoy PO i
5 20 GOSZTOLAI ZSANETT SHAGYA BIA/2013/M/Grey
— 1 5 08:09:36  08:22:46 53/54 13:10 02:07:46 16.4 02:07:46 16.4 06:15:00 Passed
_— HUN
2 7 11:06:39  11:21:38 57/58 14:59 02:18:52 15.1 04:26:38 15.8 09:02:46 Passed
3 5 14:02:49 14:11:15 62/60 08:26 02:09:37 13.9 06:36:15 15.1 12:01:38 Passed
4 5 16:38:09 16:47:23 63/64 09:14 01:36:54 12.4 08:13:09 14.6 15:01:15 Passed
Trail By: +01:10:05
oop [ oot [ P oo e [ e ecouey | R speed o Ayl [ORE g
6 23 KINGA KRESANOVA APOLLO/2009/M
SVK 1 2 08:10:12 08:13:34 59/64 03:22 01:58:34 17.7 01:58:34 17.7 06:15:00 Passed
2 3 11:06:41 11:10:57 64/64 04:16 02:17:23 15.3 04:15:57 16.4 08:53:34  Passed
3 6 14:18:02  14:21:07 62/62 03:05 02:30:10 12 06:46:07 14.8 11:50:57 Passed
4 6 16:39:38  16:48:03 54/56 08:25 01:28:31 13.6 08:14:38 14.6 15:11:07 Passed
Trail By: +01:11:34




coop [ oor [ “pme et amer | el ecouey| oo speed o Ao PRANE e
NQ 25 ALEXANDRA FRADIKA SZABO SHAGYA BOGATA/2011/M/Grey
— 1 5 08:09:41  08:22:46 58/58 13:05 02:07:46 16.4 02:07:46 16.4 06:15:00 Passed
_— HUN
2 5 11:06:47 11:15:06 58/60 08:19 02:12:20 15.9 04:20:06 16.2 09:02:46 Passed
3 0 14:02:49 14:11:19 51/50 08:30 02:16:13 13.2 06:36:19 15.1 11:55:06 GA
Trail By: +00:43:35
Loop [ Fooe [ el Ve e R mecoven | b opeed o Ayorios DO s
NQ 18 GABRIEL BIHARY BODI GRACIIA/2008/F/Grey/Arab
%) SVK 1 3 08:11:34 08:14:46 58/60 03:12 01:59:46 17.5 01:59:46 17.5 06:15:00 Passed
2 0 10:53:27 10:57:51 63/60 04:24 02:03:05 17.1 04:02:51 17.3 08:54:46 GA
Trail By: +00:14:28
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